Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau.

		Route	to DNR Bureau:	_				
Verification Only of Fi	II and Seal		rinking Water		Watershed/W	/astewater	X Remedi	ation/Redevelopment
<u></u>		I∏w	/aste Managemer	nt 🗍	Other:			***************************************
1. Well Location Information	on			2. Facility	Owner Inf	ormation		
County , WI U	nique Well# of	Hicap #		Facility Name			/	
/ / ·	oved Well			Apple	645 A	ito Jales	19C	
Sheloygan	iona) Ira		Mathad Cada	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)		<i>J</i>	
Latitude / Longitude (see instruct	i	rmat Code	Method Code GPS008	4600	00669	<i>70</i>		
*	N	∐DD	SCR002		nit/Monitoring			
	w	DDM	OTH001	MW	-4			
14145E 145E	Section	Township	Range 🔀 E	Original Well	Oymer	1/5	/	
or Gov't Lot #	735 T	14 N	スユ w	HOO		Auto Ja	luse	
Well Street Address	1.	0 //	,	Present Well	Owner			,
W2578 Holland	l Lima 1	Road			me			
Well City, Village or Town		Well	ZIP Code	Mailing Addr	ess of Presen	t Owner	1	
Cima		5	3070	440	W. Bay	y field p	trenuc	
Subdivision Name		Lot#		City of Prese			State	ZIP Code
				Glend			WI	532/7
Reason for Removal from Service	e Wi Unique	Well # of Re	placement Well			en, Casing & S	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Case closure	_			1 '	piping remov	/ed?		Yes No N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Dr				Liner(s) re				Yes No N/A
Monitoring Well	Original Const	ruction Date ((mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) pe			=	Yes No N/A
Water Well	08/2	5/199	9	Screen rea			≓ .	Yes No NA
	If a Well Cons	truction Repo	ort is available,	Casing lef				Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole	please attach.			1	g cut off belo		==	Yes No No N/A
Construction Type:				l	g material rise		:	Yes No N/A
Drilled Driven	(Sandpoint)	Dug)	1	al settle after was hole rete		<u></u>	Yes No NA
Other (specify):	-					used, were they i	1	Yes No N/A
Formation Type:						n safe source?	,, []	Yes ⊠No N/A
Unconsolidated Formation	LJ	Bedrock		Required Me	thod of Placir	ng Sealing Materi	al	
Total Well Depth From Ground S	Surface (ft.) Cas	sing Diameter	r (in.)	Condu	ctor Pipe-Gra	vity Conduc	tor Pipe-Pump	ed
16		2.37		Screen (Bento)	ed & Poured nite Chips)	Other (E	xplain):	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	Cas	sing Depth (ft	.)	Sealing Mate	·· / /			
£25		60	ı	Neat C	ement Grout		Concrete	
		0.0	p	Sand-C	Cement (Cond	rete) Grout	Bentonite	Chips
Was well annular space grouted?	∐ Ye	s 🔀 No	Unknown	For Monitorin	ng Wells and .	Monitoring Well E	 Foreholes Only	<i>/</i> :
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to	Water (feet)		 ■ Benton	ite Chips	Be	ntonite - Ceme	ent Grout
NA	3	? <i>32</i>		Granul	ar Bentonite	— ☐ Be	ntonite - Sand	Sturry
5. Material Used to Fill We	II / Drillhole			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No, Yards, Sac	ks Sealant or	Mix Ratio or
	speel be	2 6		Surface		Volume (ci	cle one)	Mud Weight
	pocu sei	N/CMITA		Surface	16	0.35		100 %
6. Comments			Market Commence		2007,4000.	(
	o dan sa kacemada da sa	and the second second	CMARCHER TO THE PROPERTY OF	2044.80 888 - 80 % - 81	antel whereas	2012	b.in.ii	
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing F	neileas & pailif	License #	Date of Fi	ling & Sealing	or Varificatio	n Date Receive	DNR Use	Only Noted By
Endeavor Env. Sen		License #	(mm/dd/y)	- 7	/	Date Neceste	u	Hoteu Dy
Street or Route / /		1		elephone Num		Comments		
2280-B Salsche	ider Cour	4		920)43				
City		State ZIP	Code	Signature of	Person Doing		Dai	te Signed 🗸
Green Bay			43/3	11	MX	11		te Signed

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information. Route to DNR Bureau: Remediation/Redevelopment **Drinking Water** Watershed/Wastewater Verification Only of Fill and Seal Waste Management Other: 1. Well Location Information 2. Facility / Owner Information WI Unique Well#of Hicap # Facility Name Removed Well shewy gak Facility ID (FID or PWS) Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format Code Method Code 460006690 GPS008 DD Ν License/Permit/Monitoring # SCR002 □ DDM W **ПОТН001** 14145€ Township Section Range Original Well Owns ⊠ E 22 or Gov't Lot # Well Street Address 000 W2578 Mailing Address of Present Owner Well City, Village or Town Well ZIP Code 53070 Cima ZIP Code Subdivision Name stendal 4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Reason for Removal from Service Pump and piping removed? N/A Case closure Liner(s) removed? Yes No **⋈** N/A 3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Liner(s) perforated? No N/A Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Monitoring Well Screen removed? Yes □ N/A No Water Well Casing left in place? Yes X No □N/A If a Well Construction Report is available, Borehole / Drillhole Was casing cut off below surface? Yes N/A please attach. Yes Construction Type: Did sealing material rise to surface? N/A Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes XNo □ N/A **又** Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes N/A Other (specify): If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated Formation Type: Yes No N/A with water from a known safe source? Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) 2.37 Other (Explain): Casing Depth (ft.) Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Sealing Materials Neat Cement Grout Concrete 6.0 Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips Yes X No Was well annular space grouted? Unknown For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: Depth to Water (feet) If yes, to what depth (feet)? M Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry 5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole To (ft.) From (ft.) Volume (circle one) chipped bowing Surface 6. Comments 7. Supervision of Work **DNR Use Only** Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Endeawr Env. Sewices Inc. Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received License # (mm/dd/yyyy) 04/28/2017 Telephone Number Comments State ZIP Code

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information. Route to DNR Bureau: |X | Remediation/Redevelopment **Drinking Water** Watershed/Wastewater Verification Only of Fill and Seal Waste Management Other: 1. Well Location Information 2. Facility / Owner Information WI Unique Well # of Hicap# Facility Name Removed Well heboy gan Facility ID (FID or PWS) Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format Code Method Code 460006690 GPS008 License/Permit/Monitoring # SCR002 DDM w OTH001 MW-6 Original Well Owne Section Township 414 SE Range ⋈ E 22 or Gov't Lot# Well Street Address W2578 Mailing Address of Present Owner Well City, Village or Town Well ZIP Code 53070 Cima ZIP Code Subdivision Name stendal 4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Pump and piping removed? X N/A Case closure **▼**N/A Liner(s) removed? Yes 3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Liner(s) perforated? Yes **₩** N/A Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Monitoring Well Screen removed? Yes ື N/A No Water Well Casing left in place? No. Yes N/A If a Well Construction Report is available, Borehole / Drillhole Was casing cut off below surface? Yes N/A please attach. Construction Type; Did sealing material rise to surface? □ N/A Did material settle after 24 hours? No. Yes N/A Dug Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) If yes, was hole retopped? **X** N/A Other (specify): If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated Yes X No □N/A Formation Type: with water from a known safe source? Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) 2.37 Other (Explain): Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Sealing Materials Neat Cement Grout Concrete Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips Was well annular space grouted? Yes X No Unknown For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout NA Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or 5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) olume (circle one) chipped bentuite Surface 6. Comments **DNR Use Only** 7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By License # (mm/dd/yyyy) 04/28/2017 Endeaur Env. Senices Inc. Street or Route Comments

State

ZIP Code 543/3

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information. Route to DNR Bureau: **Drinking Water** Watershed/Wastewater Remediation/Redevelopment Verification Only of Fill and Seal Waste Management Other: 2. Facility / Owner Information 1. Well Location Information WI Unique Well # of Hicap# Facility Name Removed Well nebourgan Facility ID (FID or PWS) Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format Code Method Code 460006690 GPS008 Ν License/Permit/Monitoring# lscr002 DDM MW-Тотноо1 14145E Section Township Range ⊠ E or Gov't Lot# Well Street Address Same W2578 oaa Mailing Address of Present Owner Well ZIP Code Well City, Village or Town 53070 ZIP Code State Subdivision Name Glendal 4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Pump and piping removed? Yes N/A Case closure Liner(s) removed? 3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Liner(s) perforated? 1No **₩** N/A Yes Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Monitoring Well Screen removed? X Yes Πo N/A Water Well Casing left in place? If a Well Construction Report is available, Borehole / Drillhole Was casing cut off below surface? please attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? Yes. Construction Type: No Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes **⋈** No N/A ✓ Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Other (specify): If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated Yes X No Formation Type: with water from a known safe source? Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) ີ່| Other (Explain): 2.37 Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Sealing Materials Neat Cement Grout Concrete Bentonite Chips Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Was well annular space grouted? **X** № Unknown For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout NA Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry Yards, Sacks Sealant or 5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) /olume (circle one) 3/8" chippel bentante Surface 0.26 6. Comments **DNR Use Only** 7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By License # Endeaur Env. Services Inc. (mm/dd/yyyy) 04/28/20/7 Telephone Number Street or Route (920)437-299

Signature of Person Doing

Date Signed

State

ZIP Code

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code, In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information. Route to DNR Bureau: **Drinking Water** Watershed/Wastewater Remediation/Redevelopment Verification Only of Fill and Seal Waste Management Other: 1. Well Location Information WI Unique Well # of Hicap# Removed Well helou gan Facility ID (FID or PWS) Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format Code Method Code 4600066 90 ∃GPS008 DD SCR002 DDM W Township Range 🔀 E Section 22 or Gov't Lot # Well Street Address Mailing Address of Present Owner Well ZIP Code Well City, Village or Town 53070 Cima muc ZIP Code State Subdivision Name Glendal 4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Pump and piping removed? Yes N/A Case closure Liner(s) removed? N/A 3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Liner(s) perforated? N/A Yes No Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Monitoring Well Screen removed? Yes Water Well Yes X No Casing left in place? If a Well Construction Report is available, Borehole / Drillhole Was casing cut off below surface? Yes Construction Type: Did sealing material rise to surface? Yes Yes ∃No Did material settle after 24 hours? **▼** No Yes N/A Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Other (specify): If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated Formation Type: Yes 🔀 No with water from a known safe source? ✓ Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Other (Explain): Lower Driffhole Diameter (in.) Sealing Materials 8.25 Neat Cement Grout Concrete Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips X No Was well annular space grouted? Unknown For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) M Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout NA 4.64 Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry 5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) /olume (circle one) Surface **DNR Use Only** Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By (mm/dd/yyyy) 04/28/2017 Endeaux Env. Senices Inc. Telephone Number

> (*91*0)437-2997 Signature of Person Doing

Date Signed

State

ZIP Code

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Route to DNR Bureau:

Verification Only of Fill an	d Seal	Drinkin	g Water		Watershed/W	astewater	Remediat	ion/Redevelopment
	•	Waste	Managemer	nt 🔲	Other:			
1. Well Location Information		1		2. Facility	Owner Inf	ormation		
County WI Unique		Hicap #		Facility Name		, , ~/		
Shewygan	7011			Haple	69 5 H	16 Jalean	rc	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions)	Forma	t Code Meth	od Code	Facility ID (F		20		
<u> </u>	N │ □	UU 1	GPS008		00669 nit/Monitoring			
	wl 🗆	DDM	SCR002 OTH001	MW		ff.		
	ection To	wnship Rang	ge 🔀 E	Original Well				
or Gov't Lot #	35 /	14 N 2.				Jub Saho	esc	
Well Street Address		2 /		Present Well	Owner		/	
W2578 Holland L	ima Ko	ad			me			
Well City, Village or <u>Town</u>	,	Well ZIP C	ode		ess of Presen		7	
<u> </u>		530	70	440	W. Bay	i fick A	enuc	
Subdivision Name		Lot#		City of Prese	// /			ZIP Code
	······································			G/cm		n Casina P Sa	WI	532/7
	WI Unique We	ell # of Replace	ment Well		piping remov	n, Casing & Sea		es No N/A
Case closure	- LEATING			Liner(s) re			=	es No N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillho		ion Date (mm/c		Liner(s) pe			ΠY	es No 🛱 N/A
Monitoring Well	11/22/	1000	,,,,,,,	Screen re	moved?		₩Y€	es No N/A
Water Well	Wolf Complete	ction Report is a	avoilable	Casing lef	t in place?		Y (es 🔀 No 🗌 N/A
	ase attach.	жон кероп із а	avallable,	Was casir	g cut off belo	w surface?		es No X N/A
Construction Type:	<u> </u>			Did sealin	g material rise	to surface?	X	es No N/A
Drilled Driven (San	dpoint)	Dug		Did mater	ial settle after	24 hours?	<u></u>	es 🔀 No 🔲 N/A
Other (specify):				1	was hole reto	* *		es ∐No ∑ N/A
Formation Type:				If bentonit with water	e chips were : from a know	used, were they hyd n safe source?	drated Ye	es ⊠No ∏N/A
Unconsolidated Formation	Bed	rock				g Sealing Material		
Total Well Depth From Ground Surfac	e (ft.) Casing	Diameter (in.)		Condu	ctor Pipe-Gra	rity 🔲 Conductor	Pipe-Pumpe	d
12		2.37		Screen (Bento	ed & Poured nite Chips)	Other (Exp	olain):	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)		Depth (ft.)	<u> </u>	Sealing Mate				
8.25	_	20		l —	ement Grout		Concrete	
			-	Sand-(Cement (Conc	rete) Grout	Bentonite C	hips
Was well annular space grouted?	Yes	No	Unknown	, —		 Monitoring Well Boi	eholes Only:	
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to Wa			■ Bentor	ite Chips	Bent	onite - Cemen	t Grout
NA .	4.	57		Granul	ar Bentonite	Bent	onite - Sand S	lurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / D	rillhole			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sacks Volume (circl	Sealant or	Mix Ratio or
3/5" chip	nel her	tuito	<u> </u>	Surface	12	0.26	e one)	Mud Weight
75	our och	MIIU.		Juliano	70-	0.20		
6. Comments								
7. Supervision of Work	AND A STREET		A STATE OF				DNR Use C	Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling	& Sealing L	icense #			or Verificatio	n Date Received		oted By
Endeaur Env. Senice					28/2017			
Street or Route 2280-B Salscheider City Green Bay	- Court			elephone Nun <i>92</i> 0) 4 <i>3</i>	nber 7-2997	Comments		
City	State				Person Doing		Date	Signed
Green BAY	W.	T 543.	13	1	M. K	H	0	Signed 4/28/20/7

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Date Signed

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015) Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information. Route to DNR Bureau: **Drinking Water** Watershed/Wastewater Remediation/Redevelopment Verification Only of Fill and Seal Waste Management Other: 1. Well Location Information 2. Facility / Owner Information WI Unique Well # of Hicap # Facility Name Removed Well VW2 Facility ID (FID or PWS) Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Method Code Format Code 460006690 □GPS008 DD Ŋ License/Permit/Monitoring SCR002 DDM W TOTH001 Township ¼1¼ 5€ Section Range ЯE 22 or Gov't Lot# Well Street Address W2578 Mailing Address of Present Owner Well ZIP Code Well City, Village or Town W. 53070 Cima City of Present Owner State ZIP Code Subdivision Name Glendal 4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Reason for Removal from Service Pump and piping removed? Yes X N/A Case closure Liner(s) removed? Yes N/A 3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Liner(s) perforated? Yes ٦Ν٥ **⊠**N/A Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Monitoring Well Screen removed? 20af Water Well Casing left in place? **™**No If a Well Construction Report is available, Borehole / Drillhole Was casing cut off below surface? Yes please attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? X Yes ПΝо Construction Type: **又** No Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes N/A Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug X N/A If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No Other (specify): If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated Yes ⊠No N/A Formation Type: with water from a known safe source? ▼ Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) 2.37 Other (Explain): Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Sealing Materials 3.0 Neat Cement Grout Concrete 8,25 Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips Was well annular space grouted? Yes X No Unknown For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry 5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) /olume (circie one) 3/5 " chiquel ben knote Surface 0.29 6. Comments DNR Use Only 7. Supervision of Work Date Received Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification Noted By License # Endeavor Env. Jewices Inc. (mm/dd/yyyy) 04/28/2017 Telephone Number Street or Route (920) 437-2997 Signature of Person Doing

State

ZIP Code

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

		Route	to DNR Bureau:							
Verification Only of	Fill and Seal		rinking Water		Watershed/W	astewater	X Remed	diation/Redeve	lopment	
			/aste Managemer	nt 🔲	Other:					
1. Well Location Informa	tion			2. Facility	/ Owner Inf	ormation				
	Unique Well # of moved Well	Hicap #		Facility Nam	9//	1/5				
Sheboygan _	moved vven			Haple	695 At	110 -20/0	age			
Latitude / Longitude (see instru	ictions) F	ormat Code	Method Code	Facility ID (F		20	•			
Edition Longitude (555 Henri	N N	DD	GPS008	460	00669	0				
		· <u> </u>	SCR002		nit/Monitoring	#				
	W	DDM	□ OTH001	mu						
14145E 145E	Section	Township	Range X E	Original Well	// (145				
or Gov't Lot#	35	14 N	22 🗆 w	Present Wel	2545 1	4ut Ja	inasc			
Well Street Address W2578 Hollar	d Lima	Road	<i>?</i>	5an	**		_			
Well City, Village or Town	a cima		ZIP Code		ess of Presen		, ,			
Cima		1	3070	440	W. Bay	1 field	Avenue	•		
Subdivision Name		Lot #		City of Prese			State	ZIP Code		
				Gleno	dale		WI	532/	7	
Reason for Removal from Ser	vice WI Uniqu	ie Well # of Re	placement Well			en, Casing &	Sealing Mat	erial		
Case closure	_			3	l piping remov	red?		Yes ∐No	⊠ N/A	
3. Filled & Sealed Well /				Liner(s) re				Yes No	N/A	
Monitoring Well	Original Con	struction Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) p				Yes No	N/A	
Water Well	05/.	27/200.	5	Screen re	t in place?		×	Yes No	∐ N/A □ N/A	
		nstruction Repo	ort is available,	l ———				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Borehole / Drillhole	please attac	h.		Was casing cut off below surface?						
Construction Type:				Did sealing material rise to surface?						
	en (Sandpoint)	Dug	3	If yes, was hole retopped?						
Other (specify):		`		1		used, were they	hvdrated	. <u> </u>	M INV	
Formation Type:	. <u></u>	_				n safe source?		Yes 🔀 No	N/A	
Unconsolidated Formation		Bedrock		1 —		ng Sealing Mate				
Total Well Depth From Ground	Surface (ft.)	asing Diamete	r (in.)	Condu	ctor Pipe-Gra	vity Condu	ctor Pipe-Pum	ped		
12.0		2.37		(Bento	ned & Poured nite Chips)	Other	(Explain):			
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	C	asing Depth (f	i.)	Sealing Mat	erials					
825		2.0		Neat C	ement Grout		Concrete	;		
				Sand-(Cement (Cond	rete) Grout	Bentonite	e Chips		
Was well annular space groute	a, I)	∕es ∑ No	Unknown	For Monitori	ng Wells and	Monitoring Well	Boreholes Onl	ly:		
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth t	lo Water (feet)		■ Bentor	ite Chips	□ в	entonite - Cem	ent Grout		
NA		0,5		Granu	ar Bentonite	\$	ientonite - San			
5. Material Used to Fill V	Vell / Drillhole			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sa	cks Sealant or circle one)	Mix Rat Mud W	io or	
3/0"	chipped .	heisterite	50 (1 ()) 2 () () () () () () () () () (Surface	12	0.26		100		
	<u> </u>	2000000				<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
6. Comments		sandar eta	gozo i vito kato kaj							
7. Supervision of Work				@ 12 g. 12 g.	No.	944	DNR Use	e Only		
Name of Person or Firm Doin	g Filling & Sealing	License #	Date of Fi	illing & Sealing	g or Verificatio	n Date Receiv		Noted By	···	
Endeaur Env. Se			(mm/dd/y	ууу) <i>04/.</i>	28/2017					
Street or Route 22PO-B Sa/scA	/ /			elephone Nur	nber	Comments				
24000 JA/5CA	cruer coli		Code		7-2997		ĮV.	oto Signad		
Gren Bay		1	43/3	Joignatule 01	Person Doing		(ate Signed	20/7	

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Route to DNR Bureau:

Verification Only of Fill	and Seal	Dr	inking Water		Watershed/Wa	astewater	Remed	iation/Redevelopment		
Tormounder, Gring or	una 00a,	∏w	aste Managemen	t 🗍	Other:		***************************************			
1. Well Location Information	<u> </u>		•	2. Facility	Owner Info	ormation				
	ue Well # of ed Well	Hicap #		Facility Name	3//		/			
Sheboygan				Facility ID (F	695 A	10 Jales	age			
Latitude / Longitude (see instruction	ns) Form	at Code	Method Code			20				
	N [_ DO_	GPS008		00669 nit/Monitoring					
	w	DDM	SCR002	P2_		rr				
14145E 145E	Section T	ownship	Range 🔀 E	Original Well	Owner	. /				
or Gov't Lot #	35	14 N	22 8 w	Anol	chus .	Aut Ja	hase			
Well Street Address	/		Land Y	Present Well	Owner			-		
W2578 Holland	Lima K	oad		541						
Well City, Village or Town			IP Code		ess of Present		1			
Lima		5	3070	740	W. Bay	stick s				
Subdivision Name		Lot#		City of Prese	// /		State W7	ZIP Code 532/7		
	1		-	G/Cno		n, Casing & S				
Reason for Removal from Service	Wi Unique V	Vell # of Rep	placement Well		piping remov			Yes No N/A		
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drill	hole / Boreho	le Inform	ation	Liner(s) re	moved?			Yes No N/A		
	Original Constru			Liner(s) pe	erforated?			Yes No No N/A		
Monitoring Well	10/22	11999	7	Screen rei				Yes X No N/A		
Water Well	If a Well Constr	uction Repo	rt is available.	Casing lef	t in place?		<u> </u>	Yes No N/A		
	please attach.	201101111000	r to available,	Was casin	g cut off belov	w surface?	X	Yes No N/A		
Construction Type:				l '	g material rise		⊠	Yes No N/A		
Drilled Driven (S	Sandpoint)	Dug		Did material settle after 24 hours? If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No N/A Yes No N/A						
Other (specify):	*		- Courte	i i		ppea? used, were they l	hvdrated	Yes No N/A		
Formation Type:						safe source?	Ilyarated	Yes No N/A		
Unconsolidated Formation	Be	drock		Required Me	thod of Placin	g Sealing Materi	ial			
Total Well Depth From Ground Sur	face (ft.) Casir	ng Diameter	(in.)	: 	•	rity 🔲 Conduc	tor Pipe-Pum	ped		
32		2.37		Screen (Bento	ed & Poured nite Chips)	Other (f	Explain):			
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	Casir	ng Depth (ft.	.)	Sealing Mate						
F.25		27		Neat C	ement Grout		Concrete			
Was well annular space grouted?		- ISZ N-		Sand-C	Cement (Conc	rete) Grout	Bentonite	e Chips		
	Yes	X No	Unknown	1		Monitoring Well E	Boreholes Onl	y:		
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to V			Benton		=	entonite - Cem			
NA		35°	and the said of the said	Granul	ar Bentonite		entonite - Sand			
5. Material Used to Fill Well	Drillhole			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac Volume (ci	ks Sealant or ircle one)	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
3/f" ch	spel be	itani be		Surface	32	0.70		100%		
	F-							_		
	AND ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR	erich america et et e	Same a grand and a same			des Solos en 1 et e	The state of the s			
6. Comments		, iliane a antik	name Antonia							
7. Supervision of Work							DNR Use			
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filli	ng & Sealing	License #			or Verificatio	n Date Receive	eα	Noted By		
Street or Route	/			elephone Num	28/2017	Comments				
2280-B Salscheid	ler Court				7-2997					
City Green Bay	Sta	ite ZIP	Code		Person Doing		Da	ite Signed		
Gren KAY	4	17 5	13/3	1 ///	11/	61		04/28/2017		

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Route to DNR Bureau:

☐ Verification Only of Fill	and Saal	Drii	nking Water	Π,	Watershed/W	astewater	Remedia	ition/Redevelopment		
verification only of File	and Seal	☐ Wa	ste Managemer	ıt 🗍	Other:					
1. Well Location Information	1	h-mand			Owner Inf	ormation				
County , WI Uni	que Well# of	Hicap #		Facility Name	1/	1/-	. /			
Sheboyagu Remov	ed Well				le695.	HUB SA	hase			
Latitude / Longitude (see instruction	ons) Form	- I nat Code ■	viethod Code	Facility ID (FI		24				
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	·	DD	☐ GPS008		0066					
			SCR002		nit/Monitoring	#				
1/411/4 SE 1/4 SE	ज़ ॖॗॖॖॗॱॱ॓ॗऻ			Original Well	Owner					
or Gov't Lot #	35	14 N	Range X E	Ana	cher &	Art S	stesce .			
Well Street Address	100	7 19 1		Present Well	Owner	7-10	204)6			
W2578 Holla	nd Lima	Road		Same	2					
Well City, Village or Town	THE CHILD	Well ZI	P Code	Mailing Addre	ess of Presen		- 1			
Lima		530	070	440	W. 1	by held	houve			
Subdivision Name		Lot#		City of Prese		,	State	ZIP Code		
parameter transport to the control of the control o				G/CM		n, Casing & S	caling Mate	3 <i>32//</i>		
Reason for Remoyal from Service	WI Unique V	Vell # of Repl	lacement Well		piping remov			res No X N/A		
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Dril	lhala / Baraha	lo informa		Liner(s) re				∕es No XN/A		
Primary .	Original Constru			Liner(s) pe	erforated?			∕es ∏ No 🔀 N/A		
Monitoring Well	· ·	12005	····	Screen rer	moved?		Ø	∕es		
Water Well	If a Well Constri		t ie availahla	Casing lef	t in place?			∕es ⊠No N/A		
Borehole / Drillhole	please attach.	uoson repon	r is available,	Was casin	g cut off belo	w surface?		∕es		
Construction Type:				Did sealing	g material rise	to surface?	⊠ \	∕es ∏No ∏N/A		
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug		Did material settle after 24 hours?						
Other (specify):				1 '		oppea? used, were they h		∕es ∏No XN/A		
Formation Type:						n safe source?	yurated \	/es ⊠No □N/A		
Unconsolidated Formation	Be	drock		Required Me	thod of Placir	g Sealing Materi	al			
Total Well Depth From Ground Su	rface (ft.) Casir	ng Diameter ((in.)	I — _		/ity Conduct	tor Pipe-Pumpe	ed		
20		237		Screen (Bentor	ed & Poured nite Chips)	Other (E	xplain):			
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	Casir	ng Depth (ft.)		Sealing Mate						
F.25		15		Neat C	ement Grout		Concrete			
Was well annular space grouted?	Yes	No No	Unknown	l —	Cement (Conc		Bentonite	•		
	<u> </u>			1	_	Monitoring Well B	•			
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to W			I —	ite Chips	=	ntonite - Ceme			
NA	10-60 con transition of the Control of	38	er egger er i liger har iv base	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	ar Bentonite		ntonite - Sand			
5. Material Used to Fill Well				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sacl Volume (ci	rcle one)	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
3/5" (1	hipped ben	toneta		Surface	20	8.44		100 €		
								<u> </u>		
6. Comments						Li sek ci (Nee Look Sanka v				
o. Comments				Application, squares in the	and refer on the Street Section		Opensy total magazini m	erandara di dia kacamatan di marandara di m		
		ton and the same of the same o				-	,			
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Fil	ling & Section 1	License #	Doto of Ell	ling & Sealing	or Varification	n Date Receive	DNR Use	Only Noted By		
	المسلسان	FICELISE #	(mm/dd/y)	-	, or vernicado	II Date Receive	u i	voted by		
Street or Route	<u> </u>			elephone Num	ber	Comments	•			
2280-B Silscher	der Coun			720 1437						
City	Sta		ode		Person Doing	Wark	Dat	e Signed		
Corren Kun	1	27 ぐ	43/3		ロレンム		10	4/28/2017		